OCEAN 101 BEACH RESOR'T

Siargao Island, Philippines

BREAKFAST FRUIT & MORE

All served with fresh fruit &

your choice of toast or rice E:gl;l;gsﬁkg?mit salod 220
FRENCH TOAST

ALL-DAY BREAKFAST 320 Cinnamon french toast served with maple 220

Bacon, eggs your way & fried tomatoes S

COUNTRY BREAKFAST 350 PANCAKES W/ MAPLE SYRUP 250

Eeteel T, CE B R Vel [ B SELRe e Buttery pancakes served with maple syrup & fruit

EGGS YOUR WAY 200

Choice of poached, fried, or scrambled FRESH MILK OATMEAL 250

eggs Served with honey & fruit

CORNED BEEF 270 BANANA PANCAKES 250

Corned beef & eggs your way Banana pancakes served with maple syrup &

BEEF TAPA 320 fresh fru

Beef tapa & eggs your way MANGO PANCAKES 250
Mango pancakes served with maple syrup &

CLASSIC OMELETTE 290 fresh fruit

Bacon, tomato & onion omelette

VEGETABLE OMELETTE 290

Mushroom, tomato, cheese, bell pepper
& onion omelette

EGGPLANT OMELETTE 290
Eggplant, tomato & onion omelette EXT RAS
SHAKSHUKA 300

Poached eggs in spiced tomato and e &
chilli sauce PLAIN RICE 40
GARLIC RICE 90
FRUIT 80
YOGHURT 130

Please note: A 5% service charge applies.
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Siargao Island, Philippines

ENTREES WRAPS /
CALAMARI 290 SAN DVVl C H ES

Served with sweet chilli sauce

BURRITO 380
DYNAMITE ROLLS 280 Served with lettuce, onion, cheese, special sauce
Spicy green chilli & cheese spring rolls & your choice of beef, chicken, fish or vegetarian
SHANGHAI SPRING ROLLS 270 TACOS 380
Served with sweet & sour sauce Served with lettuce, onion, cheese, special sauce &

your choice of beef, chicken, fish or vegetarian
PRAWN GAMBAS 350
Sautéed prawns in garlic, chili & olive ol TOMATO CHEESE & ONION JAFFLE 250
FRENCH FRIES 200 Toasted tomato, cheese & onion Jaffle
Served with your choice of sauce HAM & CHEESE JAFFLE 250
BAM-I 350 Toasted ham, cheese & tomato Jaffle
Filipino-style vegetable noodles with egg TUNA SANDWICH 230
G rice nooc||es, served with pork or chicken House-made Tuna mix, onion, cucumber & lettuce on

our house-made bread
PANCIT BIHON 350
Filipino rice noodles with vegetables & CRISPY CALAMARI SANDWICH 230
chicken or pork in a soy-garlic-citrus sauce Crispy calamari, mayo § lettuce on our house-

made bread
PANCIT CANTON 350

Filipino egg noodles with vegetables &

chicken or pork in a soy-garlic-citrus sauce
CHICKEN NUGGETS 220 B U RG E RS

Served with your choice of sauce CHEESEBURGER 280
BEEF NACHOS 300 Home-made beef patty, lettuce, tomato,

Tortilla chips, minced beef, tomato, onion, onion & cheese

bell peppers & melted cheese

PORK SISIG 300 HAWAIIAN BURGER W/ CHEESE 350

Beef patty, tomato, onion, cucumber,
lettuce, pineapple, egg & bacon

CALMARI BURGER 380

Calamari, tomato, onion, cucumber,
lettuce, pineapple, egg & bacon

CHICKEN BURGER 280

Fried chicken, tomato, onion, cucumber & lettuce

Filipino dish of pork jowl & ears seasoned
with calamansi and chilli peppers

FISH BURGER 300
Crispy battered fish, tomato, onion, cucumber &
lettuce

Please note: A 5% service charge applies.
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MAINS

All served with your choice of rice,
mash potatoes, fries or garden salad

ADOBO

Your choice of chicken or pork marinated in
soy sauce, vinegar, bay leaves & peppercorns

AFRITADA

Your choice of chicken, beef or pork braised
in a tomato sauce with vegetables & spices

SINIGANG

A filipino sour tamarind soup with vegetables
& your choice of pork or fish

TINOLA

A classic Filipino fish soup with a ginger-
flavoured broth and your choice of chicken
or fish

FILIPINO-BBQ
Filipino-style marinated bbq chicken or pork
served with rice

BEEF STEAK

Filipino lemon-juice and soy sauce marinated
beef served with rice & vegetables

CHILLI CREAM
Spicy pan-fried chicken or beef in a creamy
chilli-spiced sauce served with rice

BEEF BROCCOLI
Pan-fried beef and broccoli in a Chinese-
style inspired sauce served with rice

BULALO

Filipino beef shank soup with vegetables.

HONEY CHICKEN OR PORK

Sticky honey and sesame fried chicken or
pork served with rice & vegetables

FRIED CHICKEN
Crispy Filipino fried chicken served with rice
& gravy

400

400

400

400

400

450

450

460

480

450

350

SPECIAL CHOPSUEY
Stir-fried mixed vegetables with crispy egg

noodles and your choice of chicken or pork,
served with rice.

LEMON CHICKEN
Seasoned lemon chicken served with
vegetables & rice

CHICKEN SCHNITZEL

Served with your choice of rice, mash
potatoes or fries

CHICKEN SATAY
Sautéed satay peanut and chilli sauce
chicken served with rice & vegetables

SPICY PORK AND PUMPKIN

Pan-fried spicy pork and pumpkin cooked in
a fresh coconut milk and chilli sauce

CURRY

CHICKEN MANGO CURRY
An aromatic sweet and savoury chicken and
mango curry served with vegetables and rice

MALAYSIAN BEEF CURRY

A tender aromatic Malaysian-style beef curry
served with rice

VEGETABLE CURRY
Our special take on an aromatic vegetable
curry served with rice

FISH CURRY

Fresh fish with a creamy lemongrass curry
sauce served with rice & vegetables

PRAWN CURRY

Fresh prawns with a creamy turmeric curry
sauce served with rice & vegetables

Please note: A 5% service charge applies.
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SEAFOOD PASTA

GRILLED FISH/SQUID 450 SPAGHETTI BOLOGNESE 420
Freshly grilled fish or squid of the day, Served with cheese
served with rice & vegetables
CREAMY CARBONARA 420
LEMON FISH 400 Creamy carbonara pasta with bacon
Lemon-seasoned fried fish served with
vegetables & your choice of rice PESTO PASTA 420
Basil, pine-nuts, parmesan & garlic sauce
SWEET AND SOUR FISH 430 with pasta
Fish of the day served in a sweet and sour
sauce served with rice & vegetables SHRIMP GARLIC PASTA 420
GARLIC PRAWNS 480 Pasta served in a creamy garlic & shrimp sauce
Pan-fried garlic prawns served with vegetables CHICKEN ALFREDO PASTA 420
& your choice of rice, mash potato or fries Pasta served with grilled chicken in a cream,

butter, cheese, salt & pepper sauce

PIZZA SALAD

HAWAIIAN PIZZA 460 GARDEN VEGETABLE SALAD 400
Pineapple, ham & cheese Fresh lettuce, tomatoes, carrots, cucumber, &
PRAWN PIZZA 470 onion, served with our signature dressing

Prawns, olives, tomatoes, & cheese TUNA GREEN SALAD 400
MEDITERRANEAN PIZZA 500 Mixed greens, vegetables, & tuna with our

Bacon, beef mince, Hungarian sausage & signature dressing

olives

GARDEN PIZZA 450

Capsicum, onion, tomato, seasona S O U P

vegetables & cheese

BBQ CHICKEN PIZZA 430 MUSHROOM SOUP 220
Bbq sauce, chicken & cheese Creamy mushroom soup served with

SUPREME PIZZA 580 toast

Ham, bacon, Hu.nga!wan sausage, grour'\d NOODLE SOUP W/ EGG 220
beef, pepperoni, onion, tomato & capsicum

Vegetable noodle soup with egg,
PEPPERONI PIZZA 450 served with toast

Pepperoni, capsicum, tomatoes & olives PUMPKIN SOUP 250
MARGHERITA PIZZA 430 Creamy pumpkin soup served with

- . toast
Cheese, marinara sauce & basil

Please note: A 5% service charge applies.
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DESSERT

BANANA OH W/ ICECREAM

Caramelised cooked banana & ice cream

ICECREAM

Vanilla, Cookies & Cream, Rocky Road or ask
staff for available flavours, price per scoop

FRUIT SALAD W/ ICECREAM

Seasonal fruit salad served with ice-cream

CREPES

BANANA CREPE

Served with ice-cream

MANGO CREPE

Served with ice-cream

NUTELLA CREPE

Served with ice-cream

260

80

300

330

340

350

HOT COFFEE

FLAT WHITE 180
BREWED COFFEE 140
DOUBLE ESPRESSO 170
AMERICANO 170
CAPPUCCINO 230
MOCHA 230
INSTANT COFFEE 50
SPANISH LATTE 200
COLD

COFFEE SHAKE 210
COFFEE BANANA SHAKE 230
ICED LATTE 190
ICED AMERICANO 180
ICED MATCHA LATTE 180
ICED SPANISH LATTE 200

TEA + MORE

BLACK/GREEN TEA 50
HOT/ICED CHOCOLATE 130
FRESH MILK 100
MATCHA LATTE 230
MILO 50

Please note: A 5% service charge applies.
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BANANA 220
MANGO 220
PINEAPPLE 220
WATERMELON 220
CHOCO COCONUT 220
STRAWBERRY 220
TRIPLE BLEND FRUIT 230
BANANA MANGO 220
JUICES

YOUNG COCONUT 120
CALAMANSI WITH GINGER 120
CALAMANSI WITH HONEY 120
MANGO 200
PINEAPPLE 200
WATERMELON 200
TRIPLE BLEND FRUIT 220

SOFT DRINKS

COKE REG/ZERO 80
SPRITE 80
CALI 90
TONIC WATER 120
SODA WATER 120
FOUR SEASON 70
PINEAPPLE 70
MANGO 70
WATER 1L 50
WATER 500ML 25

BEER

PALE PILSEN 100
SAN MIGUEL SUPER DRY 100
RED HORSE STALLION 100
SAN MIGUEL LIGHT 100
FLAVOURED BEER 100
LEMON DOU 120

Please note: A 5% service charge applies.
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COCKTAILS

MOJITO
AMARETTO SOUR

WHISKEY SOUR

LONG ISLAND ICE TEA
FROZEN MARGARITA
CAPRIOSKA

LEMON DROP

ESPRESSO MARTINI

GIN, CALAMANSI & BASIL
PINA COLADA

GIN & TONIC

MARGARITA

BLACK /WHITE RUSSIAN
JUNGLE JUICE

MANGO /PINEAPPLE DAQUIRI
RUM & COKE

TEQUILA SUNRISE

190
220
220
200
200
180
180
220
180
200
180
200
220
180
200
180
200

HAPPY HOUR

RUM & COKE
MANGO /PINEAPPLE DAQUIRI
MARGARITA

JUGS

JUNGLE JUICE
MANGO /PINEAPPLE DAQUIRI
RUM AND COKE
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120
120
120

600
800
600



